
Description 

  

 

 

 
  

 

 Performance Levels
 

ACEA C3                VW 504.00/507.00                 MB 229.51                  Porsche C30
 

MUXX OIL GmbH
15 Frankenhauser St., 12249 Berlin, 
Germany.
Office: +49 (0)30 61633942 
Website: www.muxxlube.de 
E-Mail: service@muxxlube.com 

- Fully Synthetic LOW SAPS Passenger Car Motor Oil

- X 600 LL III 5W30 is a high performance fuel saving LOW SAPS long life oil based on 100% synthetic

  technology for use in gasoline- and diesel engines of passenger cars and light vans where a VAG norm 

  504.00/507.00 has been prescribed and also suitable for vehicles where MB 229.51 and BMW LL-04 are 

  required.Remark: not suitable for R5- en V10 TDI engines and engines where VAG norm VW 506.01 

  is being advised.

 

*The Above Test Result is subject for change and for reference only

kg/m3

mm2/s 

mm2/s

cP

°C

°C

mgKOH/g 

%Wt                

5W30

855

67

11.3

163

6600

210

-42

8.8

0.7

SAE Grade

Density @15°C

Kin. Viscosity @40°C

Kin. Viscosity @100°C

Viscosity Index

Viscosity CCS @-30°, max.

Flash Point COC

Pour Point

Total Base Number

Sulphated Ash


