אנוא א ליי

MLIXX BY



A DL MLIYY

X ÖL MIN

MLIXX ÖI

MI







**German Quality** 

MUXX OIL GmbH 15 Frankenhauser St., 12249 Berlin, Germany.

Office: +49 (0)30 61633942 Website: www.muxxlube.de E-Mail: service@muxxlube.com

## **Description**

- Fully Synthetic LOW SAPS Passenger Car Motor Oil
- X 600 LL III 5W30 is a high performance fuel saving LOW SAPS long life oil based on 100% synthetic technology for use in gasoline- and diesel engines of passenger cars and light vans where a VAG norm 504.00/507.00 has been prescribed and also suitable for vehicles where MB 229.51 and BMW LL-04 are required.Remark: not suitable for R5- en V10 TDI engines and engines where VAG norm VW 506.01 is being advised.

## Performance Levels

ACEA C3 VW 504.00/507.00

MB 229.51

Porsche C30

Test Item	Typical Spec.	Typical Result
SAE Grade		5W30
Density @15°C	kg/m3	855
Kin. Viscosity @40°C	mm2/s	67
Kin. Viscosity @100°C	mm2/s	11.3
Viscosity Index		163
Viscosity CCS @-30°, max.	сР	6600
Flash Point COC	°C	210
Pour Point	°C	-42
Total Base Number	mgKOH/g	8.8
Sulphated Ash	%Wt	0.7

<sup>\*</sup>The Above Test Result is subject for change and for reference only







